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Speaker Contact Information

Anne Ball, Program Director, Maine Development Foundation, aball@mdf.org

Ben Beal, Director Bolduc Correctional Facility, Ben.Beal@maine.gov

Tim Carroll, Knox County Sheriff: tcarroll@knoxcountymaine.gov

Jason Constantine, Back Cove Yachts, Rockland, jconstantine@backcoveyachts.com

Pat Delahanty: Patrick.T.Delahanty@maine.gov

Tom Farley, Farley and Sons, tifarley@farleyandson.com

David Grima, Maine Dept of Labor: David.M.Grima@maine.gov

Randall Liberty, Commissioner, Maine Dept of Corrections, via his admin ass’t: Kelene.Barrows@maine.gov

Dan Nutter, Lie-Nielsen Tools, Dan@lie-nielsen.com

Gordon Page, Rockland Main Street, rocklanddowntown@gmail.com

Tom Peaco, Penobscot Bay Regional Chamber of Commerce, tom@camdenrockland.com

Jackie Rhoads, Samoset Resort, Rockland, jrhoades@samoset.com

Dr. Ryan Thornell, Deputy Commissioner, Maine Dept of Corrections, Ryan.Thornell@Maine.Gov

Amanda Woolford, Director of Women'’s Services, Maine Dept of Corrections, Amanda.Woolford@maine.gov

Rusty Worcester, Bolduc Correctional Facility, Russell. Worcester@maine.gov
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